Eldon James Corporation • Phone:  970-667-2728 • www.EldonJames.com
BR135C-0423
Typical Applications:
	� Pharmaceutical and biotech
processing
	� Single-use systems
	� High volume ultra-pure
fluid transfer

	� Fully Lot Traceable
	� Non-animal derived − BSE/TSE compliant
Order Information
Cat. No. Ref ID Actual ID Ref OD Actual OD Wall Roll Length
Minimum
Bend
Radius
Max. working
pressure* at 68°F
(20°C) psi* (bar)
FLXCBR2-6 1/8” 0.1 25 ± 0.005 3/8” 0.375± 0.005 1/8” 25, 50 ft. 0.25 162 psi (11.16 bar)
FLXCBR4-8 1/4” 0.265 ± 0.005 1/2” 0.510 ± 0.008 1/8” 25, 50 ft. 0.44 116 psi (8.0 bar)
FLXCBR6-10 3/8” 0.385 ± 0.008 5/8” 0.635 ± 0.008 1/8” 25, 50 ft. 0.88 95 psi (6.55 bar)
FLXCBR8-12 1/2” 0.510 ± 0.008 3/4” 0.760 ± 0.010 1/8” 25, 50 ft. 1.13 110 psi (7.58 bar)
FLXCBR10-16 5/8” 0.635 ± 0.010 1” 1.010 ± 0.010 1/8” 25, 50 ft. 1.50 118 psi (8.14 bar)
FLXCBR12-18 3/4” 0.760 ± 0.010 1 1/8” l.135 ± 0.010 3/16” 25, 50 ft. 2.00 90 psi (6.20 bar)
FLXCBR16-22 1” l.010 ± 0.020 1 3/8” l .375 ± 0.020 3/16” 25 ft. 2.50 56 psi (3.86 bar)
Contact us at:
970-667-2728